
MAJOR MINOR

Thu 01-Feb-24 55 96 151

Fri 02-Feb-24 57 80 137

Sat 03-Feb-24 48 92 140

Sun 04-Feb-24 7 15 22

Mon 05-Feb-24 50 93 143

Tue 06-Feb-24 57 91 148

Wed 07-Feb-24 54 90 144

Thu 08-Feb-24 49 85 134

Fri 09-Feb-24 59 100 159

Sat 10-Feb-24 43 93 136

Sun 11-Feb-24 6 16 22

Mon 12-Feb-24 52 90 142

Tue 13-Feb-24 42 84 126

Wed 14-Feb-24 43 85 128

Thu 15-Feb-24 36 92 128

Fri 16-Feb-24 45 90 135

Sat 17-Feb-24 50 93 143

Sun 18-Feb-24 8 16 24

Mon 19-Feb-24 46 86 132

Tue 20-Feb-24 55 100 155

Wed 21-Feb-24 48 84 132

Thu 22-Feb-24 47 95 142

Fri 23-Feb-24 59 88 147

Sat 24-Feb-24 51 82 133

Sun 25-Feb-24 4 18 22

Mon 26-Feb-24 54 98 152

Tue 27-Feb-24 51 89 140

Wed 28-Feb-24 45 91 136

Thu 29-Feb-24 49 91 140

0 0 0

0 0 0

1270 2323 3593TOTAL

MALLA REDDY MEDICAL COLLEGE FOR WOMEN
MALLA REDDY NARAYANA MULTISPECIALTY HOSPITAL
Suraram "X" Roads, Qutubullapur Municipality, Hyderabad - 500 055

SUGERIES STATISTICAL REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY 2024

DAY DATE
SURGERIES

TOTAL


